
Chairs 9A-Chair: Isabel PIRES 
9 Filipa MAGALHÃES Alejandro ALBORNOZ Luc DÖBEREINER  Manuella BLACKBURN Tiernan CROSS Sabine FEISST

09:30 Marco MARINONI Marcelo Carneiro DE 
LIMA

Olaf HOCHHERZ Christopher HAWORTH 
and Georgina BORN

Clovis McEVOY Reception Simonetta SARGENTI

10:00 Martha BRECH Jaime Oliver LA ROSA Theodoros LOTIS Marij VAN GORKOM John YOUNG Analysis Daniela FANTECHI
10:30
Chairs

11:00 Jean PENNY, Andrew 
BLACKBURN

Isabel PIRES Brian BELET Martin FLAŠAR Georgia KALODIKIS James HARLEY

11:30
Frédéric DUFEU,  
Michael CLARKE,  Peter 
MANNING

Bai ZHAO Paul Anthony DE RITIS
Owen GREEN, Pierre 
Alexandre TREMBLAY, 
Gerard ROMA

Lula ROMERO Nathanaëlle RABOISSON

12:00 Peter FALTHIN Jøran RUDI Steven NAYLOR Hiromi ISHII Carl FAIA Robert NORMANDEAU

12:30 Joe CANTREL Luisa SANTACESARIA Martin LINK James ANDEAN Katt HERNANDEZ TANZI Dante and Eraldo 
BOCCA 

13:00

Chairs

14:00
Anna-Lena VOGT, 
Martha BRECH,  Jan 
URBIKS 

Yinuo YANG Florence LETHURGEZ Ivan Adriano ZETINA
Ola NORDAL and 
Andreas BERGSLAND Riccardo WANKE

14:30 Patrick VALIQUET Masayuki YASUHARA Raúl MINSBURG Felipe RIBEIRO Daniela FANTECHI Erika MATSUNAMI

15:00 Simon EMMERSON Koichi FUJII Garth PAINE Mathieu LACROIX Judith ROMERO Technique Danilo ROSSETTI and   
Jônatas MANZOLLI

15:30
Chairs
16:00 Sabine FEISST Satsuki INOUE Andrew KNIGHT-HILL Pablo CUEVAS
16:30 Eric MAESTRI Mikako MIZUNO Ulf A. S. HOLBROOK Andreia NOGUEIRA
17:00 Per Anders NILSSON Yuriko Hase KOJIMA Terri HRON
17:30 Lin-Ni LIAO
18:00
18:30

Theory Preservation

7A-Chair: Martha BRECH 11A-Chair: Marc BATTIER 

Aesthetics  6

Pedagogy

CONCERT Tempo Reale (Villa)

6A-Chair: Leigh LANDY

Aesthetics 2

EMSAN 2

EMSAN 1 Theory 3 Aesthetics 3

8A-Chair: LA ROSA Jaime Oliver4A-Chair: 

15B-Chair: Yuriko KOJIMA

KEYNOTE 2: Lelio CAMILLERI

3A-Chair: Pierre COUPRIE

12A-Chair: Florence LETHURGEZ

KEYNOTE 1: Laura ZATTRA

WEDNESDAY 20

Theory

Theory 2

THURSDAY 21 FRIDAY 22

Analysis 1 History 1 Theory 1

1A-Chair: XXX 4A-Chair: James HARLEY 
Richelieu Hall Richelieu Hall Richelieu Hall Stendhal Hall

SATURDAY 23FRIDAY 22 SATURDAY 23
Stendhal HallRichelieu Hall

Aesthetics 4

20B-Chair:  Theodoros  LOTIS17A-Chair: Jøran RUDI

Aesthetics 1

13B-Chair: Jean PENNY

Aesthetics 5

19A-Chair: DE RITIS Paul Anthony

20A-Chair: Daniel TERUGGI

Lunch

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

22B-Chair: Simon EMMERSON 

21B-Chair: Lin-Ni LIAO18A-Chair: Garth PAINE10A-Chair: James ANDEAN 14B-Chair: Andrew  BLACKBURN 

History 2

2A-Chair: Mikako MIZUNO 

E M S 18      C O N F E R E N C E    F L O R E N C E - VILLA FINALY    ---   J U N E   20  -  23, 2 0 1 8 

Theory 4

Diffusion

Analysis





CHAIRS

O Andrew		BLACKBURN	
O Brian	BELET	

O Daniel	TERUGGI
O DE	RITIS	Paul	Anthony
O Isabel	PIRES	
O James	ANDEAN

O
James	HARLEY

O Jean	PENNY
O Jøran	RUDI

O LA	ROSA	Jaime	Oliver
O Leigh	LANDY
O Lin-Ni	LIAO
O Marc	BATTIER	

O Martha	BRECH
O Mikako	MIZUNO	

O Pierre	COUPRIE
O Simon	EMMERSON	
O Theodoros		LOTIS
O Yuriko	KOJIMA
O Garth	PAINE

Sabine	FEISST
O Florence	LETHURGEZ


